SAWGA Championship Tournament Donations:

- As you know, each member club of SAWGA is required to contribute a <u>\$100</u> <u>minimum donation</u> each year towards SAWGA's Championship Tournament. The tournament's payouts, prizes and general operating costs are self-sustaining and partially supported by the member clubs' contributions.
- <u>Please be sure to return your club's donation to the SAWGA Treasurer along</u> with your club's membership registration form no later than April 15th.
- If you have received a *pledge of sponsorship*, but no funds from a sponsor, please provide to me by email each sponsor's contact information so that a letter may be sent to each sponsor, on SAWGA letterhead, requesting their pledged contribution.
- If you have received *funds from a sponsor*, please provide to me by email each sponsor's contact information and indicate how each sponsor would like their name displayed on our tournament signs.

Raffle Prize for the Awards Banquet in September

• Junior Reps are requested to provide a raffle prize for the Awards Banquet in September. Please contact your club pro to obtain merchandise and bring it to the Awards Banquet in September.

Please encourage your SAWGA club members to participate in this year's SAWGA Championship Tournament. Club members need not be in SAWGA to attend the Awards Banquet or to participate in the raffle.

We greatly appreciate your help. Thank you.

Sincerely,



SPOKANE AREA WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION "Promoting the best interests of golf among its members since 1948"

Over 100 local amateur golfers that belong to the Spokane Area Women's Golf Association (SAWGA) will see your name and message through your sponsorship of the SAWGA Championship Tournament held on September10th, 11th, and 12th, 2024. Your sponsorship will also reach every member that belongs to the Spokane Area Women's Golf Association. This is approximately 250 women golfers. The clubs that currently belong to SAWGA are: Chewelah, Deer Park, Downriver, Esmeralda, Latah Creek, Indian Canyon, Kalispel Golf & Country Club, Liberty Lake, Creek at Qualchan, and Wandermere.

The SAWGA Championship Tournament is a three-day tournament that will be played at three different local Spokane area golf courses. We have three sponsorship levels:

- <u>GOLD LEVEL \$500 or Greater</u>: Your name and logo on a special banner prominently displayed at the Registration Desk all three days of the tournament and at the Awards Banquet.
- <u>SILVER LEVEL \$250 \$499</u>: Your name on a professionally made sign at the Clubhouse and displayed all three days of the tournament on a tee box.
- **BRONZE LEVEL \$25 \$249:** Your name on a professionally made sign at the Clubhouse and displayed all three days of the tournament.

All sponsor signs will also be displayed at the Tournament Awards Banquet.

SAWGA has been active within the Spokane area for over 70 years. Our mission is to promote the best interests of golf among our members and to provide for inter-club tournaments and other contests throughout the Spokane area.

We hope you will consider sponsoring our tournament. Please provide on the confirmation form exactly how you would like your name or business name shown along with permission to use your name and logo in print. Mailing instructions are attached.

Thanks again,

SAWGA Tournament Chair



SPOKANE AREA WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION "Promoting the best interests of golf among its members since 1948"

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION SAWGA CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT SEPTEMBER 2024

Amount of Sponsorship: \$_____

Indicate below exactly how you would like your name or business name to be shown on signs and in print:

Make check payable to: SAWGA

Mail check and confirmation form to: Darcia Waples, 19411 East 4th Avenue, Spokane Valley, WA 99016. <u>darciawaples@gmail.com</u> 509-710-2426

Your signature below gives SAWGA permission to use your name and logo in print.

Signature: _____

Print Name: _____

Phone Number: _____

Date: _____



SPOKANE AREA WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION "Promoting the best interests of golf among its members since 1948"

Name:

Dear_____

Thank you so much for your \$_______sponsorship of this year's Spokane Area Women's Golf Association Championship Tournament. Your generous donation will help to continue SAWGA's seventy-six-year commitment to promote golf among the amateur women golfers of Spokane and to provide opportunities for them to compete and to form lasting friendships.

Our tournament is completely supported by contributions from individuals and businesses in our community and from the women's golf club members of SAWGA.

On behalf of the Championship Tournament Committee thank you for your thoughtful support.

Thanks again,

SAWGA Tournament Chair